&

BAPRAS

08:45

09:25

09:30
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:30
10:50

11:10

11:30
11:50
12:10
12:30
12:50
13:10

13:30

14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20

15:30

15:50
16:10
16:30
16:50
17:10
17:30

ind Aesthetic Surgeor

Day One- Monday 18" April 2016

Registration and Coffee
Welcome: Mr J 0'Donoghue

Session 1

The role of the specialist breast reconstruction nurse

Keeping Abreast patient-led support

Breast reconstruction - a patient’s experience
Providing a bra fitting service

Pain management in breast surgery
Questions & panel discussion

Coffee and Trade Exhibitions

Session 2
Update on surgical management of breast cancer

Update on oncological management of breast cancer

Reconstruction options following mastectomy
The use of ADMs and meshes with implants
The iBRA study - An update

Questions & panel discussion

Lunch and Trade Exhibitions

Session 3

Genetics and Managing the High Risk Patient
Reconstruction following risk reducing surgery
Preventing deformity following breast conservation
Questions & panel discussion

Coffee and Trade Exhibitions

Session 4

The use of fat grafting to improve outcomes
Symmetrising surgery to improve outcomes
Nipple reconstruction

Micropigmentation of the nipple areolar complex
Questions & panel discussion

Close

CME Points: Day 1 : 6 points

Breast Care Nurses Study Day

18" April 2016

Chair: Ms E Weiler- Mithoff
Mrs R Harcourt

Mrs R Harcourt / Mrs K Kemp
Mrs M Howe

Ms G Hurd

Dr R Bajekal

Chair: Mr G Ross

Mr G Gui

Dr M Kelleher

Mrs E Weiler-Mithoff
Ms J Skillman

Ms S Potter

Chair: Mr H Cain
Mr D Macmillan
Mr G Ross

Mr S McCulley

Chair: Ms S Potter
Mr F Fatah

Ms F MacNeill
Mr J Scott

Ms D Forshaw



