

## Breast Care Nurses Study Day

18<sup>th</sup> April 2016

## Day One- Monday 18th April 2016

08:45	Registration and Coffee	
09:25	Welcome: Mr J O'Donoghue	
09:30 09:50 10:00 10:10 10:30 10:50	Session 1 The role of the specialist breast reconstruction nurse Keeping Abreast patient-led support Breast reconstruction – a patient's experience Providing a bra fitting service Pain management in breast surgery Questions & panel discussion	Chair: Ms E Weiler- Mithoff Mrs R Harcourt Mrs R Harcourt / Mrs K Kemp Mrs M Howe Ms G Hurd Dr R Bajekal
11:10	Coffee and Trade Exhibitions	
11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10	Session 2 Update on surgical management of breast cancer Update on oncological management of breast cancer Reconstruction options following mastectomy The use of ADMs and meshes with implants The iBRA study – An update Questions & panel discussion	Chair: Mr G Ross Mr G Gui Dr M Kelleher Mrs E Weiler-Mithoff Ms J Skillman Ms S Potter
13:30	Lunch and Trade Exhibitions	
14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20	Session 3 Genetics and Managing the High Risk Patient Reconstruction following risk reducing surgery Preventing deformity following breast conservation Questions & panel discussion	Chair: Mr H Cain Mr D Macmillan Mr G Ross Mr S McCulley
15:30	Coffee and Trade Exhibitions	
15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30	Session 4 The use of fat grafting to improve outcomes Symmetrising surgery to improve outcomes Nipple reconstruction Micropigmentation of the nipple areolar complex Questions & panel discussion Close Points: Day 1 : 6 points	Chair: Ms S Potter Mr F Fatah Ms F MacNeill Mr J Scott Ms D Forshaw